36

37

38

39

40

ann:

ALEX:

ann:

ALEX:

ann:

AV|You're useless. AVA (3.2)Autterly
Alooks at Alex -->A

VNods head -->V
[((Continues to play music))]
A]>Alexa STOP.< ]
Alooks at Alex-->

((music fades)) (2.7)

VStiupid stiupid woman. hhA v

-->A

Vnods head in time with utterancesV

Vuseless. ]JAV

Alooks at Alex -—>A

Vnods head V



